
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2016-
00102

11/09/
2016

A/K/A Defendant
THE FLYING \"L\" RANCH,
LLC vs. WALKABOUT, 
JUSTIN MICHAEL

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03121

11/09/
2016

ADVEY, PAUL Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ADVEY, PAUL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03122

11/09/
2016

ARMSTRONG, 
CHRISTOPHER 
TODD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ARMSTRONG, 
CHRISTOPHER TODD

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2016-
00118

11/09/
2016

ARNOLD, 
MICHAEL Defendant

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE 
STUDENT LO 2007 vs. 
ARNOLD, MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00879

11/09/
2016

BACKUS, CHRISTOPHER 
SHAUN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BACKUS, CHRISTOPHER 
SHAUN

KNOWINGLY 
CONCEALING STOLEN 
PROPERTY, AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03113

11/09/
2016

BEDOYA, MARTHA DE 
REYES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BEDOYA, MARTHA DE 
REYES

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03114

11/09/
2016

BEDOYA, MARTHA DE 
REYES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BEDOYA, MARTHA DE 
REYES

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03123

11/09/
2016

BEYER, ANDREW 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BEYER, ANDREW JAMES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00881

11/09/
2016

BOYER, DEWAYNE 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BOYER, DEWAYNE 
ALLEN

LEWD MOLESTATION 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03124

11/09/
2016

BROADWATER, ASHLEY 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BROADWATER, ASHLEY 
DAWN

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP 
SIGN (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03125

11/09/
2016

BYINGTON, JOSEPH 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BYINGTON, JOSEPH 
WILLIAM JR

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03126

11/09/
2016

CAMPBELL, GINA 
RAE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CAMPBELL, GINA RAE

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03127

11/09/
2016

CANTU, 
EDUARDO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CANTU, EDUARDO

FOLLOWING TO CLOSELY 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00876

11/09/
2016

CASSADY, DEMETRI 
JEROME Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CASSADY, DEMETRI 
JEROME

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE, 
AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03128

11/09/
2016

CASSENS, RICKIE 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CASSENS, RICKIE 
EUGENE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603128
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603128
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1600876
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1600876
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603127
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603127
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603126
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603126
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603125
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603125
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603124
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603124
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1600881
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1600881
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603123
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603123
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603114
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603114
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603113
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603113
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1600879
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1600879
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1600118
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1600118
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603122
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603122
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603121
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603121
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1600102
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1600102
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
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http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03129

11/09/
2016

CENICEROS, SERGIO 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CENICEROS, SERGIO 
ALAN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03130

11/09/
2016

CHANSLOR, LYNN 
PATRICE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CHANSLOR, LYNN 
PATRICE

DUR (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03131

11/09/
2016

CHANSLOR, LYNN 
PATRICE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CHANSLOR, LYNN 
PATRICE

INTERLOCK-VIOLATE DL 
RESTRICTION W/O 
INSTALLED (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2016-
00543

11/09/
2016

COONFIELD, KELSEA 
M. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COONFIELD, KELSEA
M.

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03115

11/09/
2016

CORBIN, BLAKE 
ANDREW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CORBIN, BLAKE 
ANDREW

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00696

11/09/
2016

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
STUBBLEFIELD, 
CHRISTOPHER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2016-
00547

11/09/
2016

DIAZ-FLORES, FREDDY 
ANTONIO Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DIAZ-FLORES, 
FREDDY ANTONIO

EMBEZZLEMENT OF 
RENTED PROPERTY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03132

11/09/
2016

DOMINGUEZ, BRENDA 
C Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DOMINGUEZ, 
BRENDA C

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03133

11/09/
2016

ESCH, CRAIG 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ESCH, CRAIG 
MICHAEL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2016-
00545

11/09/
2016

FAHS, AARON ANDREW 
DUANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FAHS, AARON 
ANDREW DUANE

CARRYING WEAPON (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2016-
00118

11/09/
2016

FEATHERS, 
PATRICIA Defendant

NATIONAL 
COLLEGIATE STUDENT 
LO 2007 vs. ARNOLD, 
MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03134

11/09/
2016

FREDRICKS, RYAN 
TODD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FREDRICKS, RYAN 
TODD

FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP 
SIGN (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03135

11/09/
2016

GALLARDO, 
BELINDA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GALLARDO, 
BELINDA

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03136

11/09/
2016

GIBSON, PHILLIP 
ARTHUR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GIBSON, PHILLIP 
ARTHUR

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2016-
00542

11/09/
2016

GILDHOUSE, JERAMY 
RYAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GILDHOUSE, 
JERAMY RYAN

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1600542
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1600542
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603136
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603136
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603135
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603135
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603134
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603134
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1600118
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1600118
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1600545
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1600545
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603133
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603133
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603132
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603132
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1600547
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1600547
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1600696
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1600696
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603115
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603115
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1600543
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1600543
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03137

11/09/
2016

GRIGGS, MEGHAN 
ELEXA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRIGGS, MEGHAN ELEXA

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2016-
00110

11/09/
2016

HELMS, MICHAEL 
E. Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03138

11/09/
2016

HOLLOWAY, NIKLAS 
JAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOLLOWAY, NIKLAS JAY

VIOLATE DRIVERS 
LICENSE RESTRICTION 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00864

11/09/
2016

KEJU, BOBBY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KEJU, BOBBY

DUI AGGRAVATED (PCPD) 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03139

11/09/
2016

KHANCHAREUN, 
PHILLIP Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KHANCHAREUN, PHILLIP

AFFIXING IMPROPER 
LICENSE PLATE TO MV 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2016-
00102

11/09/
2016

KNAPP, JUSTIN 
MICHAEL Defendant

THE FLYING \"L\" RANCH, 
LLC vs. WALKABOUT, 
JUSTIN MICHAEL

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00694

11/09/
2016

LEATHERMAN, 
CASSIE Defendant

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE 
STUDENT vs. 
LEATHERMAN, CASSIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03116

11/09/
2016

LI-WONG, ZHI 
MIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LI-WONG, ZHI MIN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03140

11/09/
2016

LOLAR, JAYLIN 
FLOYD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOLAR, JAYLIN FLOYD

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00873

11/09/
2016

MALONE, RICHARD 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MALONE, RICHARD 
ALLEN

CHILD ABUSE BY INJURY 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03141

11/09/
2016

MARISCAL, SHAWN 
CODY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARISCAL, SHAWN CODY

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03142

11/09/
2016

MARISCAL, SHAWN 
CODY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARISCAL, SHAWN CODY

DUS SUBSEQUENT 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00883

11/09/
2016

MCCLURE, TANYA 
RENEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCCLURE, TANYA RENEE

FORGERY, SECOND 
DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03117

11/09/
2016

MCCOMBS, WADE 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCCOMBS, WADE ALAN

OPER M/V IN MANNER 
NOT REASONABLE & 
PROPER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00695

11/09/
2016

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC 
vs. STUART, JAMES R

INDEBTEDNESS

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1600695
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1600695
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603117
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603117
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1600883
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1600883
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603142
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603142
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603141
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603141
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1600873
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1600873
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603140
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603140
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603116
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603116
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1600694
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1600694
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1600102
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1600102
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603139
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603139
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1600864
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1600864
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603138
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603138
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1600110
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1600110
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03143

11/09/
2016

MONCEAUX, BRANNON 
BLAKE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MONCEAUX, BRANNON 
BLAKE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00694

11/09/
2016

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE 
STUDENT Plaintiff

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE 
STUDENT vs. LEATHERMAN, 
CASSIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2016-
00118

11/09/
2016

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE 
STUDENT LO Plaintiff

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE 
STUDENT LO 2007 vs. 
ARNOLD, MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03144

11/09/
2016

PATTERSON, DANIELLE 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PATTERSON, DANIELLE 
NICOLE

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03145

11/09/
2016

RANDLE, ADAM 
LAMONT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RANDLE, ADAM LAMONT

NO SEAT BELT - 
PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03146

11/09/
2016

REDFORD, KENNETH 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
REDFORD, KENNETH JAMES

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03147

11/09/
2016

REDFORD, KENNETH 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
REDFORD, KENNETH JAMES

OPER M/V WITH 
EXPIRED 
REGISTRATION (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03148

11/09/
2016

SANCHEZ-GUTIERREZ, 
JOSE DANILO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SANCHEZ-GUTIERREZ, JOSE 
DANILO

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03149

11/09/
2016

SANCHEZ-GUTIERREZ, 
JOSE DANILO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SANCHEZ-GUTIERREZ, JOSE 
DANILO

OPER M/V W/O A VALID
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03118

11/09/
2016

SCOTT, HUNTER 
MCCLAIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SCOTT, HUNTER MCCLAIN

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2016-
00546

11/09/
2016

SOAP, KRAIG 
KENNETH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SOAP, KRAIG KENNETH

MALICIOUS INJURY TO
PROPERTY UNDER 
$1000 (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00695

11/09/
2016

STUART, JAMES 
R Defendant

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs. 
STUART, JAMES R

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2016-
00696

11/09/
2016

STUBBLEFIELD, 
CHRISTOPHER Defendant

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
STUBBLEFIELD, 
CHRISTOPHER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03150

11/09/
2016

SY, MAME BOUNA 
K Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SY, 
MAME BOUNA K

FOLLOWING TO 
CLOSELY (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2016-
00102

11/09/
2016

THE FLYING \"L\" RANCH, 
LLC Plaintiff

THE FLYING \"L\" RANCH, 
LLC vs. WALKABOUT, JUSTIN 
MICHAEL

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1600102
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1600102
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603150
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603150
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1600696
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03151

11/09/2
016

TOBAR, SHANE 
ANDREW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TOBAR, SHANE ANDREW

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03119

11/09/2
016

VALENTINE, JESSE 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VALENTINE, JESSE WILLIAM 
JR

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2016-
00541

11/09/2
016

VANCE, DAVID 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VANCE, DAVID ALAN

DUI (BPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2016-
00102

11/09/2
016

WALKABOUT, JUSTIN 
MICHAEL Defendant

THE FLYING \"L\" RANCH, 
LLC vs. WALKABOUT, JUSTIN
MICHAEL

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00882

11/09/2
016

WILLEY, HOUSTON 
CLINT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLEY, HOUSTON CLINT

LEWD MOLESTATION 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03152

11/09/2
016

WINDHOLZ, ZACHARY 
CLARK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WINDHOLZ, ZACHARY 
CLARK

SPEEDING 15-OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2016-
03120

11/09/2
016

YOUNG, TANNER 
WADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
YOUNG, TANNER WADE

RECKLESS DRIVING 
1ST OFFENSE (TR)

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603120
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603120
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603152
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603152
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1600882
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1600882
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1600102
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1600102
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1600541
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1600541
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603119
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603119
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603151
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1603151
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

